
 

2026 BUDGET
  

BUDGET TOTALS ESTIMATED

Income 11,200.00 

Operating expenses 12,941.00 

Balance (income minus expenses) (1,741.00)

EXPENSES AMOUNT Column1 15% REDUCTION

Landscaping 5,000.00  750.00 

Sign Repairs 5,000.00 750.00 

Property Taxes 160.00 24.00 

WE Energies 600.00 90.00 

State of Wis 25.00 3.75 

Quick books 500.00 75.00 

Supples 150.00 22.50 

Insurance 1,506.00 

Total 12,941.00 

Current Balance in Bank Accont 10,513.35 
Before 2026 fees

Hawk's Run 46,094.00 
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